Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (605)

Route #: 605

Driver: Bus #:

RT-605 FLAT ROCK ES SUMMER BRG (7/8/24-7/18/24) M-TH 7A-12PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:18 AM  HERITAGE VILLAS DR & WOODROW DR ,30038 STONECREST 1 1
06:28 AM 5850 HILLANDALE DR, LEXINGTON GREEN APTS (LEASING OFFICE) 1 2
06:34 AM 800 CONCEPTS 21 DR, 30058 THE RESERVE APTS 1 3
06:38 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PARC LORRAINE CIR 1 4
06:40 AM  FAIRINGTON DR ,30038 & PAR FOUR CT ,30038 2 6
06:43 AM  CHUPP WAY ,30038 & ATHENA LA 2 8
06:44 AM 2955 ATHENA LA ,30038 (BLDG 41-42) 1 9
06:46 AM 2935 FIELDS DR ,30038 2 11
06:46 AM 3098 FIELDS DR ,30038 3 14
06:47 AM  CHUPP WAY LA ,30038 & CHUPP WAY CIR ,30038 3 17
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 186.821

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 25/ 2024 Page 1



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (606)

Route #: 606

Driver: Bus #:

RT-606 FLAT ROCK ES SUMMER BRG (7/8/24-7/18/24) M-TH 7A-12PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:14 AM  CREEKSIDE PL, 30035 & HIDDEN CREEK PL, 30035 (WEST) 1 1
06:19 AM  WILKINS COVE ,30035 & WILKINS RD ,30035 2 3
06:21 AM  HAYMARKET TRL ,30035 & RAMBLEWOOD CIR (WEST) 2 5
06:29 AM  WINSLOW CRSG N ,30038 & RULLY WAY 2 7
06:31 AM  WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 & HERSCU WY, 30038 1 8
06:39 AM  FAIRINGTON FARMS LA ,30038 & FAIRTON TRL ,30038 1 9
06:45 AM  WOODSIDE CRSG ,30038 & BONNES DR ,30038 3 12
06:45 AM  WOODSIDE CRSG, 30038 & PENNINGTON DR, 30038 1 13
06:51 AM  REGENCY PARK DR ,30038 & HARDIN CT ,30038 1 14
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 186.822

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 25/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (607)

Route #: 607

Driver: Bus #:

RT-607 FLAT ROCK ES SUMMER BRG (7/8/24-7/18/24) M-TH 7A-12PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:19 AM 4615 RIVER VISTA TRL, 30294 1 1
06:29 AM  STONECUTTER DR, 30038 & W FLAT ROCK DR, 30038 1 2
06:33 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD TRCE (WEST) 1 3
06:35 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK & IDLEWOOD PASS (EAST) 1 4
06:39 AM  POST RIDGE TRL ,30038 & LATCHWOOD DR ,30038 1 5
06:44 AM  WINDERMERE DR ,30038 & WINDERMERE CT ,30038 2 7
06:48 AM  HUNTERS PACE DR ,30038 & FOXGLEN CIR ,30038 1 8
06:50 AM 3580 SALEM GLEN RD ,30038 2 10
06:51 AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038& SALEM CHAPEL DR ,30038 1 11
06:55 AM  SPRING MILL CIR ,30038 & MILL VIEW WAY ,30038 2 13
06:56 AM  HERITAGE PT ,30038 & WINCHESTER PL ,30038 1 14
06:56 AM 5693 WINCHESTER PL ,30038 1 15
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 186.823

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 25/ 2024 Page 3



